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RELACION DE MEDICAMENTOS PAGADOS A FARMABLUE

JUAN FRANCISCO DE JESUS
ANEURY VALLEJO TRINIDAD
INES CORDERO CRUZ
FERNANDO DE LOS SANTOS
WASCAR ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ
LUZ MILAGRO JIMENEZ

JULIO ALFREDO AMAYO

VIRNALISSY FLORES DEL MONTE

ELOIDI SERRANO

SAHAF ELISA JAPA

SANTO AMAADOR LORENZO
SANTA JULIA DELGADO
DIONICIO RIVERA

MIGUEL DE LOS SANTOS
MARISOL LARA DONE
CESAR RAMON CHALAS
JUAN BAUTISTA SEPULVEDA
JUSTA DEL C.DICISION
ALEXIS URBANDO LORENZO
SORANGEL ALTAGRACIA DIAZ
AMADO MEDINA LORENZO
SAUDY ALEXANDRA DIPRE
BELKIS LLANO

CAMILA MATEO

ALCIDE DEL OLBER

FABIAN VALDEZ

MARIBEL JIMENEZ
LEOCADIA BELTRE
CELESTE CORREA LUNA
SANTO CLEMENTE URIBE
CANDIDO DELGADO NOVA

MAXIMO ANTONIO HERNANDEZ

JULIO ALFREDO AMAYO

21/7/2022
25/7/2022
3/5/2022
71312022
4/12/2021
11/11/2021
10/11/2021
21/10/2021
21/10/2021
19/7/2022
18/7/2022
23/8/2022
21/7/2022
20/7/2022
22/7/2022
19/5/2022
29/6/2022
9/6/2022
1/7/2022
27/7/2022
6/9/2022
1/9/2022
15/9/2022
12/9/2022
23/9/2022
23/9/2022
23/9/2022
18/9/2022
29//9/2022
30/9/2022
5/10/2022
28/10/2022
28/10/2022

4,428,50
17,968.68
24,700,00
36,400.00

3,593.85
2,616.00

14,671.00
6,700.00
6,500.00
6,900.00

5,466,40
1,350.85

1,580,80
2,552.00

15,106.00
10,120,81

6,139.47
2,600.00

6,914,48

9,017.90
4,881.00
9,145.00

13,567.23

2,498.80

11,666.95
4,866.04
22,750.00
4,325.00
7,094.94
6,141.20
2,480.00
7,039.32
29,575.60






